
Duck Bill Thrill Triathlon - Triathlon Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Evan Pardi             M2029         1/14       22:50        0:40     1:02:17        0:35       37:31     2:03:52
2     Devin Vansloy          M2029         2/14       26:35        0:35     1:04:12        0:36       38:13     2:10:11
3     Keet Dailey            M0119          1/5       23:37        0:57     1:08:09        0:39       37:38     2:11:00
4     Anthony Button         M2029         3/14       24:03        0:51     1:09:13        0:41       38:20     2:13:07
5     Andrew Stewart         M2029         4/14       22:44        1:02     1:06:52        0:24       43:03     2:14:05
6     Daniel Moreno          M3039          1/7       26:57        0:42     1:03:40        0:31       43:23     2:15:13
7     Hayden Flores          M2029         5/14       25:00        0:44     1:04:25        0:49       44:17     2:15:15
8     Aaron Seipel           M2029         6/14       27:22        0:30     1:07:53        0:24       39:38     2:15:47
9     Karl Britsch           M2029         7/14       22:08        1:07     1:13:55        0:40       40:42     2:18:32
10    Joshua Graves          M2029         8/14       24:11        0:52     1:12:50        0:32       40:51     2:19:16
11    Rob Davidson           M4049          1/4       26:07        1:03     1:11:09        1:09       43:51     2:23:19
12    Tom Williams           M5059          1/5       24:00        1:41     1:12:19        0:38       45:07     2:23:45
13    Anabel Capalbo         F2029         1/10       23:20        1:10     1:13:36        0:54       45:24     2:24:24
14    Carey Cling            M0119          2/5       19:49        2:32     1:23:04        0:48       38:52     2:25:05
15    Celeste Morton         F2029         2/10       21:48        0:50     1:15:48        0:40       47:13     2:26:18
16    Nathan Calkins         M2029         9/14       32:32        2:19     1:10:13        1:10       43:13     2:29:27
17    Brent Pahls            M3039          2/7       26:28        1:10     1:12:55        0:35       48:59     2:30:06
18    Dylan Anderson         M2029        10/14       31:03        2:05     1:16:29        1:09       39:37     2:30:23
19    Jeremy Wilson          M3039          3/7       31:08        1:43     1:12:28        1:00       44:12     2:30:30
20    Quincy Gill            M0119          3/5       34:10        1:22     1:09:42        0:43       44:42     2:30:39
21    Jake Busche            M2029        11/14       35:20        0:55     1:12:38        0:46       41:41     2:31:20
22    William Toepper        M5059          2/5       26:59        1:43     1:16:28        1:16       45:10     2:31:36
23    Michael Holdt          M4049          2/4       26:56        1:00     1:14:23        0:23       49:58     2:32:40
24    Jenn Bushell           F2029         3/10       28:41        1:09     1:19:46        0:30       44:33     2:34:38
25    Matthew Sterner        M4049          3/4       29:15        2:48     1:15:34        0:50       46:26     2:34:53
26    Harrison Holzgang      M2029        12/14       31:27        2:28     1:13:57        0:57       47:48     2:36:37
27    William Young          M0119          4/5       32:30        1:16     1:18:23        1:17       43:57     2:37:23
28    Adrien Calmels         M0119          5/5       22:58        1:32     1:24:05        0:37       48:38     2:37:50
29    Tali Klip              F2029         4/10       29:35        1:07     1:19:08        0:52       47:46     2:38:28
30    Lisa Kroth             F3039          1/3       32:26        1:54     1:18:47        1:07       45:22     2:39:35
31    Gordon Gray            M6069          1/3       27:26        2:25     1:17:45        1:24       52:11     2:41:11
32    Simon Blatz            M2029        13/14       35:14        0:38     1:16:35        0:25       48:35     2:41:26
33    Ryan Clemmer           M3039          4/7       36:16        1:39     1:18:54        2:03       44:21     2:43:12
34    Paul Viator            M5059          3/5       30:43        1:33     1:20:55        1:16       49:55     2:44:22
35    Elizabeth Nichols      F2029         5/10       31:38        1:58     1:20:48        0:52       51:03     2:46:19
36    Peter Eschbach         M5059          4/5       27:20        4:00     1:14:16        1:07     1:00:06     2:46:49
37    Jordan Scheffler       F3039          2/3       27:05        1:26     1:21:31        1:09       57:36     2:48:47
38    Matthew Johns          M3039          5/7       27:35        1:47     1:23:42        1:14       57:00     2:51:17
39    Monica Emerick         F4049          1/3       37:26        1:42     1:21:01        1:28       50:29     2:52:05
40    Michael Godfrey        M6069          2/3       28:09        3:02     1:22:42        1:50       57:35     2:53:17
41    Isaac Kearns           M3039          6/7       32:57        3:10     1:24:13        1:11       53:36     2:55:06
42    Steffany Bixby         F2029         6/10       29:15        1:30     1:30:25        0:54       55:26     2:57:29
43    Emily Sitler           F2029         7/10       35:16        2:07     1:38:34        1:31       48:17     3:05:45
44    James Perham           M3039          7/7       34:22        2:26     1:32:40        1:00       55:45     3:06:12
45    Anna Koch              F2029         8/10       28:31        5:14     1:38:18        1:33       53:07     3:06:43
46    Daniel Neighbor        M2029        14/14       37:13        4:58     1:28:26        1:34     1:00:20     3:12:31
47    Paige Perilli          F2029         9/10       31:17        2:15     1:38:28        0:32     1:01:29     3:14:00
48    Mike Shultz            M4049          4/4       41:10        2:19     1:26:45        1:45     1:03:19     3:15:18
49    Heidi Gustafson        F5059          1/2       40:48        2:39     1:34:38        1:36       59:46     3:19:26
50    David Neighbor         M5059          5/5       41:10        4:31     1:34:33        1:45     1:02:16     3:24:15
51    Faith Morales          F5059          2/2       48:43        4:27     1:30:56        2:23     1:04:26     3:30:54
52    Jacki Moye             F4049          2/3       39:33        4:44     1:44:05        1:36     1:10:16     3:40:14
53    Ted Metcalf            M6069          3/3       40:23        5:11     1:43:02        1:52     1:27:58     3:58:25
54    Beatrix Bacher         F2029        10/10       55:19        4:52     1:53:37        1:42     1:04:44     4:00:14
55    Janice Buchanan        F4049          3/3       54:53        7:19     2:15:50        1:26     1:25:01     4:44:29
56    Amber Young            F3039          3/3       58:31        3:48     2:15:39        1:26     1:25:06     4:44:30
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